
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
3 
2 
1 
5 
4 
7 
6 
8 
9 

Name 
Subigarage Racing 
JAM RACING 1 
#teamracz1 
Schiessling Racing 
Newcomers 
FCS Racing Team 
VÉRTESKER 
MBécska 
Richracing 

Nat. 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
AUT 
EU 
HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
HUN 

Car 
Honda 
Toyota 
Suzuki Swift Sport 1.4t 
Honda 
Volkswagen 
Ford Focus 
Suzuki 
Skoda Fabia 
BMW 

Class 

3. kategória
3. kategória
3. kategória
3. kategória
1. kategória
2. kategória
2. kategória
1. kategória
2. kategória

Best Tm 
1:24.924 
1:24.995 
1:25.049 
1:25.338 
1:27.813 
1:28.527 
1:29.276 
1:34.267 

Diff 

0.071 
0.125 
0.414 
2.889 
3.603 
4.352 
9.343 

Gap 

0.071 
0.054 
0.289 
2.475 
0.714 
0.749 
4.991 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024.10.19. 10:56:14 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

Euro-Ring Endurance 

Endurance 

Időmérő edzés 

Qualifying started at 10:27:36 

Euroring 2,750 km 

2024.10.19. 10:30 


